INFORMATION SHEET

Office Hours	Monday thru Thursday	8:00 to 5:00
	Friday	8:00 to 5:00
	Closed daily	12:00 to 1:00

If you have any comments, concerns, or questions please call 936-855-2995.

Rates	Minimum Charge	\$ 40.89	
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 4.03	0-3,000 gallons
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 4.25	3,001-5,000 gallons
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 4.57	5,001-10,000 gallons
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 4.72	10,001-15,000 gallons
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 5.04	15,001-20,000 gallons
	Per 1,000 gals	\$ 5.04	All Over 20,000 gallons

THE MONTHLY MINIMUM SHALL BE CHARGED WHEN SERVICE HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED.

Fee Schedule

Membership fee	\$100.00	Reinstall Meter fee	\$150.00
Installation fee + *	\$1,000.00	Reconnection fee	\$ 50.00
Road Bore fee	\$300.00	Return Check fee	\$ 25.00
Transfer fee	\$ 25.00	Late Payments	\$ 20.00
Meter Test fee	\$ 25.00	Customer Report	\$ 5.00
Information Disclosure fee	\$ 5.00		
Equity Buy-in Fee	\$1,500.00	Member/Renter	
		Notification fee	\$ 1.00

New Installation = \$2,500.00 Existing Locations = \$125.00

other fees may include

Customer History Report \$ 5.00 Membership Certificate Copy \$ 5.00

Easement fee N/A

Service trip fee \$15.00 Equipment Damage Cost of Replacement

Garbage Service Fees

Residential Service \$18.04

Additional Cans \$9.07

Any Property owner who wishes to Rent or Lease their Property to a third party must notify the HTL WSC and sign a Members/Renters Agreement. No fees attached to this agreement.